Tuesday
6/27/2023

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Parade Tournament Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences

. . Arts & Sciences
Grounds Field Broken Field Archery Field Merchants Lane Youth Hall Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4

Town Center Other

Glass Tent

Battlemoor VIIl OPENS for those who preregistered & merchants




Wednesday

Parade Tournament . n Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences
6/28/2023 Town Center TS Field Broken Field Archery Field Merchants Lane Youth Hall Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Glass Tent Other

8:00 AM

Setup - Spear
Tourney

9:00 AM

Rapier Melees -
Vesper Melees

10:00 AM | Battlemoor VIl First Spear of

OPENS for everyone Battlemoor

. (Youth Activity) Meet
The Cavalry

11:00 AM

Glass Tent Setup

12:00 PM

Range Set up and
Practice

1:00 PM

Setup - Rapier

Tourney Armored Melees

0 PM
Open Torch &
Equipment test

(Hannah)

Rapier Tournament
Early Bird

Beginning Bead (Eric)

Outlands Lady

0 P M Fighter social

6:00 PM

Beginning Bead
(Hannah)

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM Early-Bird Revel -

Brewers Festival

10:00 PM

11:00 PM




Thursday
6/29/2023
H|

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

0 PM

0 PM

0 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Town Center

Tournament
Field

Broken Field

Archery Field Merchants Lane

Youth Hall

Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Arts & Sciences

Class 4

Arts & Sciences

Glass Tent

Other

d Melees

Set up for

d Melees

LGBTQ Social

Tech Folks Mixer

Tournament.

Combo event: A&S
class: How to
Ground Crew, Joust
demo, and Games
Course

The Artisan
Tournament

Voices of the
Populace: Who and

What by Bantiarna
Grainne Shocair

Newcomers
101/Chatalains Round

table by Baroness
Morgan Cheyney

LUNCH BREAK

Making a Minoan
Heanos Pattern by
Lady Phaidra Thebaia

Thread Wrapped
Buttons
AdvTechniques by
Dona Elora Von Effyn

From Milking to Finish
Making a Medieval
Chevre by Don Erich
Geisler

Research is fun and

Documentation is easy

by Mistress Liepa
Jonaite

A&S Class: Horses in
the Medieval Ages

Open Torch (Gregory)

Elizabethan
Polychrome
Embroidery with Lady
Helena de Fleury

Beginning Bead (TBD)

Make a camp broom
by Graf lohann Class
WoodWorking Tent,
Artisans' Green area

Royal Rounds

Medieval Medical
Theory: from Galen to

Vesalius with Lady
Belaset the Jewess

Making Paintbrushes

by Mistress Marion
Forester

Equestrian Logistics
for Event Stewards by

THLady Maria Arosa
de Santa Olalla

Blackwork for
Beginners by THL
Angel d'Auvregne

15th Century Flemish
Border Elements Part

2 by Mistress Dairine
mor o'Uhigin

Dots and More Dots
(TBD)

Medieval Court
Dancing with Maestra
Elena Isabella de
Glastonbury

Open Torch (Eric)

Islamic Folded Beads

(Hannah)

Opening
urt

Co

Midsummer Revel -

of Unser
Hafen, Caerthe and
Citadel of the
Southern Pass

Torchlight Tourney -
Thegn's PIt

9-10:30PM
Starry Night

dy Fiora Della Casa
Meet on/near List Field




Friday
6/30/2023
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
H
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Town Center

Tournament
Field

Broken Field

Archery Field

Merchants Lane

Youth Hall

Arts & Sciences
Class 1

Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Glass Tent

Arts & Sciences
Other

Outlands Court -
Peerage Planned

C&T & Rapier Setup

Setup - Archery
Champion

(RPR) Ride before a
Prince/ Palfrey for
the Princess

Ferriman's Cut &
Thurst Tournament

Ladies of the Rose
Rapier Tournament &
Tea i

Rapier Marshal Moot
(Concurrent w/ end
of Rapier y)

Armored Melees

Archery

Merchant
Coordinator

Better Calligraphy
without practice by
THLady Ann Elizabeth
Morely

Yarn Dolls by Lord
Hardwin Godricson

Picking and Pouncing
by THLady Maria
Geeslin

Pendents with Hard
Glass (Gregory)

Practical Abicus by
Lady Lianor da Costa

Making a Minoan Kilt
pattery by Lady
Phaidra Thebaia

Natural Wood Stains
and Finishes with Lady
Guinevere Inghean Ui
Ainle

Setup - Unbelt-
Tourney

Champion

How to Run/Work gate
at events by Baronin
Katherina von
Lehmann

Viking Food by
THLady Unna
Farulfsdottir

Knitting for Painters
and other crafters by
Belaset the Jewess

DEI Roundtable by
Lord Hardwin
Godricson

Twisties and Stringers
(TBD)

Woodworkers Guild
hosted by Master
Geoffery Bourre

Stressfree lllumination
from Scratch by
Mistress Marion

Forester

Sourcing the Midieval
Pantry by Mistress
Liepa Jonaite

Melee Tournament
upon the Parade
Ground

Unbelted
Tournament

Make and Take Hip
strap loom by Sayyida
Rayya al-Rugay'a

Norse Feminine
Clothing and the
Graves That Made
Them by Duchess
Cecilia Mowebray

Three Types of 15th
Century llluminated
Caps by Mistress
Dairine mor o'Uhigin

Medieval Bushcraft
Planning for 23-24
hosted by Sir Hrolleifr
Harrbjorn

Twisted Dots (TBD)

Open Torch (Eric)

Outlands Court

Fairy Fae Revel and
Parade!

Torchlight

Tournament -
Huntsman roll of dice
ing Next to

Night Torching
(Invitational)

Fairy Fae Revel




Saturday
7/1/2023
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
H
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Town Center

Tournament
Field

Broken Field

Archery Field

Merchants Lane

Youth Hall

Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Glass Tent

Arts & Sciences
Other

followed by pr

for Sword and Shield of Battlemoor

(Youth) Derby Day

Sword & Shield of
Battlemoor-

Pro

Sword & Shield of
Battlemoor
Tournament

EQ Setup

Kingdom Equestrian
e A 5

Setup - 2v2 Tourney

Rapier Siege Melees
on the Broken field.

Royal Archer Shoot
(RPR at End)

Glowy Gothic by

THLady Ann Elizabeth
Morely

New Sew Garb by
Lady Lianor da Costa

Or Nue Embroidery by
Master Cerridwen
verch Loreword

Beginning Bead (TBD)

Sauntering in the

Woods by Lord
Hardwin Godricson

Introduction to
Nallbinding by Lady
Ormrin Hrafnsdéttir

Unbelievably Easy
Gold Leaf for Scrolls
by Mistress Dairine
mor o'Uhigin

Viking Wire Weaving

by Lady Saeunn in
stérlata

Outlands History,
Traditions, and Trivia
by Countess Matilda

Seton

Arts and Sciences
Meet and Greet

Captured Air (TBD)

Jade 2v2
Tournament

All Rapier & Cut and
Thrust Fighters Moot

Children's Shoot

History of the Legal

System in Medieval

England by Belaset
the Jewess

Intro to
Threadwrapped
buttons buttons by
Lady Reyna Frogge

Introduction to Harp -
Mistress Aria
DeChatillon

Viking Age Bone

Flutes by Master Egil
Thoresson

Keyhole Necklines for
Beginners by Lady
Astrid Yigr

Harp as a Vocal
Accompaniment -
Countess Kitta
Ragnvaldsdottir

Bonsai Basics by
Magistrate Loran
Hoffheins

Stewardship of the

Society by Sir Hrolliefr
Harrbjorn

Unbelievably Easy

Gold Leaf for Scrolls

by Mistress Dairine
mor o'Uhigin

Harp Practice/Hands
On - Countesses Aria
& Kitta

Easy Eyelets by
THLady Angel
d'Auvergne

Animals - beginning
glass sculpture
(Hannah)

Royal P

Grand Court

Hafla - Sponsored by

Tent Breakdown (help
welcome)

of Al-
Barran & Aarquelle




Sunday
71212023 Town Center

8:00 AM

Tournament Broken Field Archery Field  Merchants Lane Youth Hall Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Arts & Sciences Glass Tent Arts & Sciences
Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Other

Field

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

H

10:00 PM

11:00 PM




