Tuesday 6/27/2023	Town Center	Parade Grounds	Tournament Field	Broken Field	Archery Field	Merchants Lane	Youth Hall	Arts & Sciences Class 1	Arts & Sciences Class 2	Arts & Sciences Class 3	Arts & Sciences Class 4	Glass Tent	Arts & Sciences Other
8:00 AM													
9:00 AM													
10:00 AM													
11:00 AM													
12:00 PM						Battlemoor VIII OPENS for	those who press	listered & merchante					
4.00 DH							mose who pieles	giatereu a mercindills			1		
1:00 PM													
2:00 PM													
3:00 PM													
4:00 PM													
5:00 PM													
6:00 PM													
7:00 PM													
8:00 PM													
9:00 PM													
10:00 PM													
11:00 PM													

Wednesday														
6/28/2023	Town Center	Parade Grounds	Tournament Field	Broken Field	Archery Field	Merchants Lane	Youth Hall	Arts & Sciences Class 1	Arts & Sciences Class 2	Arts & Sciences Class 3	Arts & Sciences Class 4	Glass Tent	Arts & Sciences Other	
8:00 AM														
			Setup - Spear Tourney											
9:00 AM														
				Rapier Melees -										
10:00 AM	Battlemoor VIII		First Spear of	Vesper Melees										
	OPENS for everyone	(Youth Activity) Meet	Youth Activity) Meet	First Spear of Battlemoor										
11:00 AM		The Cavalry												
												Glass Topt Satur		
12:00 PM												Glass Tent Setup		
					Range Set up and Practice									
1:00 PM					Practice									
			Setup - Rapier Tourney	Armored Melees										
2:00 PM		Daiku	Rapier Tournament											
												Open Torch & Equipment test		
3:00 PM			Early Bird									(Hannah)		
4:00 PM														
	Outlands Lady											Beginning Bead (Erio		
5:00 PM	Fighter social													
6:00 PM														
												Beginning Bead (Hannah)		
7:00 PM												(Hannah)		
8:00 PM														
9:00 PM	Early-Bird Revel - Brewers Festival													
	Brewers Festival													
10:00 PM														
11:00 PM														

Thursday													
6/29/2023	Town Center	Parade Grounds	Tournament Field	Broken Field	Archery Field	Merchants Lane	Youth Hall	Arts & Sciences Class 1	Arts & Sciences Class 2	Arts & Sciences Class 3	Arts & Sciences Class 4	Glass Tent	Arts & Sciences Other
8:00 AM													
9:00 AM													
10:00 AM				Armored Melees				Voices of the Populace: Who and		Thread Wrapped Buttons			
			Set up for tournament					What by Bantiarna Gráinne Shocair		AdvTechniques by Dona Elora Von Effyn	A&S Class: Horses in		
11:00 AM								Newcomers 101/Chatalains Round	From Milking to Finish Making a Medieval	Research is fun and Documentation is easy	the Medieval Ages		
								table by Baroness Morgan Cheyney	Chevre by Don Erich Geisler	by Mistress Liepa Jonaite			
12:00 PM			Uncollared				LUNCH BREAK	Making a Minoan Heanos Pattern by		Elizabethan Polychrome		Beginning Bead (TBD)	Make a camp broom by Graf Iohann Class
			Tournament.		Royal Rounds			Lady Phaidra Thebaia	a	Embroidery with Lady Helena de Fleury			WoodWorking Tent, Artisans' Green area
1:00 PM		Armored Melees			Royar Rounds			Medieval Medical Theory: from Galen to		Making Paintbrushes by Mistress Marion			
			. unici ca melecs						Vesalius with Lady Belaset the Jewess		Forester		
2:00 PM								Equestrian Logistics for Event Stewards by	Blackwork for Beginners by THL	15th Century Flemish Border Elements Part			
								THLady Maria Arosa de Santa Olalla	Angel d'Auvregne	2 by Mistress Dairine mor o'Uhigin		Dots and More Dots	
3:00 PM	LGBTQ Social											(TBD)	
			The Artisan										
4:00 PM			Tournament										
		0										- Open Torch (Eric)	
5:00 PM		Combo event: A&S class: How to Ground Crew, Joust	Medieval Court Dancing with Maestra										
Те	ech Folks Mixer	demo, and Games Course	Elena Isabella de Glastonbury										
6:00 PM													
												Islamic Folded Beads	
7:00 PM 🖪	attlemoor Opening											(Hannah)	
	Court												
8:00 PM													
F	Aldsummer Revel - Baronies of Unser												
	lafen, Caerthe and Citadel of the		Torchlight Tourney - Thegn's Plt										
	Southern Pass												9-10:30PM Starry Night
10:00 PM													dy Fiora Della Casa Meet on/near List Field
11:00 PM													

Friday													
6/30/2023	Town Center	Parade Grounds	Tournament Field	Broken Field	Archery Field	Merchants Lane	Youth Hall	Arts & Sciences Class 1	Arts & Sciences Class 2	Arts & Sciences Class 3	Arts & Sciences Class 4	Glass Tent	Arts & Sciences Other
8:00 AM													
												9	
9:00 AM	Outlands Court -												
	Peerage Planned		C&T & Rapier Setup		Setup - Archery Champion						*	Pendents with Hard	
10:00 AM						Merchant		Better Calligraphy without practice by	Yarn Dolls by Lord	Picking and Pouncing		Glass (Gregory)	
			Ferriman's Cut & Thurst Tournament			Coordinator		THLady Ann Elizabeth Morely	Hardwin Godricson	by THLady Maria Geeslin			
11:00 AM		(RPR) Ride before a Prince/ Palfrey for the Princess						Practical Abicus by	Making a Minoan Kilt	Natural Wood Stains and Finishes with Lady			
		the Princess		Armored Melees				Lady Lianor da Costa	pattery by Lady Phaidra Thebaia	Guinevere Inghean Ui Ainle	DEI Roundtable by	Twisties and Stringers	
12:00 PM			Ladies of the Rose Rapier Tournament &		Battlemoor Archery			How to Run/Work gate at events by Baronin		Knitting for Painters	Lord Hardwin Godricson	(TBD)	
			Tea (combined)		Champion			Katherina von Lehmann	Viking Food by	and other crafters by Belaset the Jewess			
1:00 PM									THLady Unna Farulfsdottir	Woodworkers Guild	Stressfree Illumination from Scratch by		
			Rapier Marshal Moot (Concurrent w/ end							hosted by Master Geoffery Bourre	Mistress Marion Forester		
2:00 PM			of Rapier Tourney)					Sourcing the Midieval		Three Types of 15th Century Illuminated	Medieval Bushcraft Planning for 23-24		
			Setup - Unbelt- Tourney					Pantry by Mistress Liepa Jonaite	Norse Feminine Clothing and the	Caps by Mistress Dairine mor o'Uhigin	hosted by Sir Hrolleifr Harrbjorn		
3:00 PM									Graves That Made Them by Duchess	u		Twisted Dots (TBD)	
								Make and Take Hip	Cecilia Mowebray				
4:00 PM		Melee Tournament upon the Parade	Unbelted Tournament		<u> </u>			strap loom by Sayyida Rayya al-Ruqay'a		<u></u>			
		Ground											
5:00 PM												Open Torch (Eric)	
6:00 PM													
7:00 PM													
	Outlands Court												
8:00 PM					<u> </u>					<u> </u>			
						Merchants Open House							
9:00 PM			Torchlight							<u> </u>		Night Torching (Invitational)	
			Tournament - Huntsman roll of dice										
10:00 PM	Fairy Fae Revel and Parade!		Running Next to Fairy Fae Revel					-					
11:00 PM													
										<u>.</u>			

Saturday 7/1/2023 8:00 AM	Town Center	Parade Grounds	Tournament Field	Broken Field	Archery Field	Merchants Lane	Youth Hall	Arts & Sciences Class 1	Arts & Sciences Class 2	Arts & Sciences Class 3	Arts & Sciences Class 4	Glass Tent	Arts & Sciences Other
0.00 AN													
9:00 AM	Court immedia	tely followed by processi	onal for Sword and Shie	eld of Battlemoor									
			Sword & Shield of Battlemoor-										
10:00 AM		(Youth) Derby Day	Processional					Glowy Gothic by	New Sew Garb by	Or Nue Embroidery by		Beginning Bead (TBD)	
								THLady Ann Elizabeth Morely	Lady Lianor da Costa	Master Cerridwen verch Loreword			
11:00 AM		Battle	Sword & Shield of Battlemoor Tournament		Royal Archer Shoot			Sauntering in the Woods by Lord Hardwin Godricson	Introduction to Nallbinding by Lady Ormrún Hrafnsdóttir	Unbelievably Easy Gold Leaf for Scrolls by Mistress Dairine			
12:00 PM		Rossfechten	Tournament		(RPR at End)				Outlands History,	mor o'Uhigin	Arts and Sciences Meet and Greet	Captured Air (TBD)	
12:00 PW				Rapier Siege Melees				Viking Wire Weaving by Lady Sæunn in stórláta	Traditions, and Trivia by Countess Matilda Seton				
1:00 PM				on the Broken field.				History of the Legal System in Medieval	Intro to Threadwrapped	Introduction to Harp - Mistress Aria			
		EQ Setup						England by Belaset the Jewess	buttons buttons by Lady Reyna Frogge	DeChatillon			
2:00 PM		Kingdom Equestrian	Setup - 2v2 Tourney		Children's Shoot			Viking Age Bone Flutes by Master Egil Thoresson	Keyhole Necklines for Beginners by Lady Astrid Ylgr	Harp as a Vocal Accompaniment - Countess Kitta Ragnvaldsdottir	Bonsai Basics by Magistrate Loran Hoffheins		
3:00 PM		Championship						Stewardship of the	Unbelievably Easy	Harp Practice/Hands	Easy Eyelets by	Animals - beginning glass sculpture	
			Jade 2v2 Tournament					Society by Sir Hrolliefr Harrbjorn	Gold Leaf for Scrolls by Mistress Dairine mor o'Uhigin	On - Countesses Aria & Kitta	THLady Angel d'Auvergne	(Hannah)	
4:00 PM													
5:00 PM		Royal Procession											
		Royal Procession											
6:00 PM													
7:00 PM							Grand Court						
8:00 PM						1		1	1				
0.00 DM						-						Tent Breakdown (help	
9:00 PM	U-fl- 0											welcome)	
10:00 PM	Hafla - Sponsored by Baronies of Al- Barran & Aarquelle												
									<u> </u>				
11:00 PM													

Sunday													
7/2/2023	Town Center	Parade Grounds	Tournament Field	Broken Field	Archery Field	Merchants Lane	Youth Hall	Arts & Sciences Class 1	Arts & Sciences Class 2	Arts & Sciences Class 3	Arts & Sciences Class 4	Glass Tent	Arts & Sciences Other
8:00 AM													
9:00 AM													
10:00 AM													
10:00 AW													
11:00 AM													
12:00 PM													
1:00 PM													
0.00 DM													
2:00 PM													
3:00 PM							Site Closes						
0.001 11													
4:00 PM													
5:00 PM													
						•							
6:00 PM													
7:00 PM													
7.00 P W													
8:00 PM													
9:00 PM													
10:00 PM													
44.00 DM													
11:00 PM													
								I					